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Women / PO / PO A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Meister3502
Victory GTC

9.200 9.400 9.4009.500 37.500
4 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Grace Humphrys3459
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.000 9.1759.600 37.250
2 5 1 5 2 

2 

Grace Ferrentino3457
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.450 9.1259.500 37.025
6T 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Alyson Peragine3450
KMC Gymnastics

9.550 9.050 9.2008.400 36.200
1 3T 11 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Steidle3443
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.0009.575 36.075
6T 8T 2 8 5 

5 

Michelle Levitt3461
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.550 9.2759.100 36.000
5 8T 6 2 6 

6 

Sydney Gray3501
Victory GTC

8.900 8.250 9.2508.950 35.350
8 10 7 3 7 

7 

Holland Tyson3412
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 8.750 9.1008.850 35.275
11 7 9 7 8 

8 

Kaylin White3507
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 9.050 8.4008.875 35.175
9T 3T 8 12 9 

9 

Macie Nguyen3449
KMC Gymnastics

9.425 7.750 8.6758.600 34.450
3 11 10 10 10 

10 

Isabella Marquez3409
CIV Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.4757.100 33.275
9T 6 12 11 11 

11 

Annalise Veldhuyzen van Za3413
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 0.000 8.9509.350 26.600
12 12 5 9 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Lerma3460
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.000 9.4009.750 37.150
7 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Alexandra Valdes3505
Victory GTC

9.450 9.150 9.1759.225 37.000
2 1 5 5 2 

2 

McKenna Mills3503
Victory GTC

9.400 9.000 9.4759.050 36.925
3 2T 6 2 3 

3 

Samantha Steimer3463
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.850 9.4508.950 36.625
4 5T 7 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Navarro3408
CIV Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 8.9259.300 36.575
5 2T 4 10 5 

5 

Alaina Meehan3448
KMC Gymnastics

9.550 8.850 9.1258.250 35.775
1 5T 10 6 6 

6 

Caroline Walker3464
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.200 9.1009.375 35.425
10 8 3 7T 7 

7 

Caitlin Greiner3506
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.125 8.300 9.5258.300 35.250
6 7 9 1 8 

8 

Kamryn Rhodes3411
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.750 9.0259.500 35.075
9 11 2 9 9 

9 

Isabella DiFilippo3446
KMC Gymnastics

8.975 8.000 8.8508.225 34.050
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Madison Seguin3418
Elite World

8.550 7.850 8.3758.850 33.625
12 10 8 12 11 

11 

Paige Fennessy3447
KMC Gymnastics

8.600 7.500 9.1007.800 33.000
11 12 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Franks3500
Victory GTC

9.225 9.550 9.5009.075 37.350
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Caroline Grzeszczak3458
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.450 9.3508.650 36.750
2 2 7T 2T 2 

2 

Myisha Rivera3462
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.450 9.3509.250 36.225
5 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Kayla Heredia3441
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.075 9.300 8.8258.800 36.000
6 4 6 8 4 

4 

Stephanie Stoll3444
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.775 9.400 8.9508.450 35.575
8 3 9T 6 5 

5 

Alexis Waechter3508
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.550 9.100 8.7509.000 35.400
10 6 4T 9T 6 

6 

Ciara Weeks3445
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.525 9.150 9.0508.650 35.375
11 5 7T 5 7 

7 

Anna Capobianco3407
CIV Gymnastics

9.400 7.800 8.8509.000 35.050
1 9 4T 7 8 

8 

Rachel Strickland3504
Victory GTC

8.600 8.200 9.1508.300 34.250
9 8 11 4 9 

9 

Jasmine Beaulieu3498
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 7.750 8.3008.450 33.700
4 10* 9T 11 10T

10T

Karli Witt3499
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 7.750 8.7508.250 33.700
7 10* 12 9T 10T

10T

Courtney McGuirk3442
Jackson's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
12 12 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro POL 113.100 28.150 27.900 28.850 28.200
11 1 1

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 9:15:16 AM

Women / PO / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC POS 112.350 28.075 28.100 27.800 28.375
12 1 1

2 Jackson's Gymnastics POS 109.325 26.800 27.850 27.675 27.000
44 2 3

3 KMC Gymnastics POS 107.100 28.525 25.900 25.250 27.425
21 4 6

4 iFlip Gymnastics POS 105.825 26.525 26.450 26.175 26.675
55 3 4

5 CIV Gymnastics POS 104.900 27.600 25.650 25.400 26.250
63 5 5

6 Coast Elite - FL POS 96.950 25.675 16.500 27.700 27.075
36 6 2
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Women / XB / XB A6 ALL 
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Jackson3605
First In Flight NC

9.350 9.750 9.1759.500 37.775
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hanna Davis3603
First In Flight NC

9.350 9.575 9.1509.625 37.700
3T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Joy Jordan3606
First In Flight NC

9.425 9.600 8.9509.200 37.175
2 2 4 5 3 

3 

Madeline Secomski3609
First In Flight NC

9.450 9.100 9.0009.125 36.675
1 6 6 4 4 

4 

Gabryela Dyszelski3604
First In Flight NC

9.050 9.450 8.8259.150 36.475
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Elizabeth Martin3607
First In Flight NC

8.525 9.500 9.1009.300 36.425
6 4 3 3 6 

6 
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Women / XB / XB A6 ALL 
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First In Flight NC XB 113.000 28.225 28.925 28.425 27.425
11 1 1
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Women / XG / XG A6 ALL 
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arden Woody3703
GAA

9.150 9.250 9.2009.525 37.125
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Brittany Sperry3708
Northwest Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 9.3009.125 36.075
2T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Shania Adkison3704
Northwest Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.3758.750 35.875
4 2 5 1 3 

3 

Fallon Robinson3702
GAA

8.525 8.600 9.2258.825 35.175
6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Taylor Francis3705
Northwest Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.0508.250 35.000
2T 3 7 5 5 

5 

Arissa Jackson3706
Northwest Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 8.9508.675 34.975
5 5 6 6 6 

6 

Lauren Hopkins3701
GAA

8.350 8.400 8.8259.050 34.625
7 7 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / XG A6 ALL 
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GAA XG 106.925 26.025 26.250 27.400 27.250
11 1 1
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Women / XP / XP A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Gould3809
GAA

9.050 9.400 9.2009.125 36.775
5 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Jordan Jones3813
GAA

9.400 9.000 9.0259.175 36.600
1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Madeleine Moore3817
GAA

9.075 8.900 9.0009.100 36.075
4 5 5 4 3 

3 

Kaela Helms3811
GAA

9.350 9.100 8.8258.625 35.900
2 3 7 6 4 

4 

Macy Mobley3816
GAA

9.275 8.800 8.9008.650 35.625
3 6 6 5 5 

5 

Rhiannon Jones3814
GAA

8.775 8.400 9.2009.150 35.525
7 7 2 1T 6 

6 

Katherine Perez3825
Gym-Nation

8.900 9.300 8.1759.125 35.500
6 2 3T 7 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Gatipon3808
GAA

9.325 9.550 9.1759.000 37.050
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Katie Moeller3824
Gym-Nation

9.250 9.250 8.8509.100 36.450
3 2 3 6 2 

2 

Sarah Steinitz3821
GAA

8.975 8.900 9.3009.175 36.350
4 4 2 1 3 

3 

Brittany Bagwell3801
GAA

9.350 8.550 8.9509.050 35.900
1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Courtney Long3815
GAA

8.950 8.450 9.0509.275 35.725
5 6T 1 4 5 

5 

Lindsey Surrency3822
GAA

8.700 9.000 8.6258.600 34.925
6 3 7 7 6 

6 

Katie Evans3807
GAA

8.575 8.450 9.0758.275 34.375
7 6T 8 3 7 

7 

Caitlin Bone3803
GAA

8.475 8.000 8.4508.950 33.875
8 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GAA XP 111.475 28.100 28.050 27.625 27.700
11 1 1
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